## SCHEDULE SEVEN ANNEX

## HOSTED NUMBERING PRICE LIST

OPTION 1			OPTION 2			
Initial Set-up Charge:	р	To be confirmed. Minimum Charge: £500	Initial Set-up Charge:		To be confirmed. Minimum Charge: £500	
Subsequent Set-up Charge		To be confirmed. Minimum Charge: £150	Subsequent Set-up Charge		To be confirmed. Minimum Charge: £150	
Decommissioning Charge:		To be confirmed. Minimum Charge: £500	Decommissioning Charge:		To be confirmed. Minimum Charge: £500	
Payments due from Magrathea to the Customer			Payments due from Magrathea to the Customer			
Termination revenues on calls to Non-Geographic Service Numbers MINUS: - BT Transit Charges - Charges for Indirect Access Calls - Charges for Freephone Calls - CPS Charges - Interconnect Capacity Charge No termination revenues on calls to Geographic Service Numbers (01, 02), LIECS (05) and UK Wide (03) Outpayments are not paid, and none is due in any month where the amount due would be less than £100			Termination revenues on calls to all Service Numbers MINUS: - BT Transit Charges - Charges for Indirect Access Calls - Charges for Freephone Calls - CPS Charges - Interconnect Capacity Charge Outpayments are not paid, and none is due in any month where the amount due would be less than £100			
		9 per minute (calls to Non-	Interconnect Capacity	£0.0009 per minute (calls to Non- Geographic Service Numbers)		
Charge:	Geographic Service Numbers)		Charge:		0.0002 per minute (calls to Geographic Service Numbers)	
Recurring Charges due from the Customer to Magrathea			Recurring Charges due from the Customer to Magrathea			
£100 per month, per 300,000 minutes of traffic per month (i.e. per notional E1 interconnect link) to Geographic Service Numbers (01, 02), LIECS (05) and UK Wide (03) Magrathea will levy an administrative charge calculated as 20% of the net payments due to the Customer on Non Geographic Numbers			£500 per month, per 300,000 minutes of traffic per month (i.e. per notional E1 interconnect link)			

## All rates and charges are exclusive of VAT

This schedule is not valid without a Magrathea signature

Magrathea Signature:

Print Name:

**Position:** 

Date: